THIRD YEAR T.D.C. SCIENCE EXAMINATION 2017

NAME : DOLI KUMARI

FATHER'S NAME : BHANWAR SINGH KHINCHI

MOTHER'S NAME : SHYAM KUNWAR

SUBJECT(S) OFFERED

CORE SUBJECTS

BOTANY TH
PR
CHEMISTRY TH
PR
ZOOLOGY TH
PR

Total Marks Obtained
YEAR WISE TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED
First Year =~ Second Year  Third Year
455 479 467

(27) GOVT. COLLEGE,SIROHI

G- Passed by Grace F-Failed A-Absent
CSUPP- Compartmental Supplementary

UDAIPUR, Result declared on

* This is a computer generated gradesheet.

MAX

ROLL NO.
ENROLMENT NO.

CATEGORY

MIN

MARKS MARKS

150
75
150
75
150
75

GRAND TOTAL

54
27
54
27
54
27

1401/2125

20/06/2017

33
64
20
67
31
66

Marks Obtained

39

15

22

34

40

36

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR
(Accredited with 'A" Grade by NAAC)
STATEMENT OF MARKS

1 294633
1 1401522
. Regular
SUB- RE-
JECT MARK
Total TOTAL
106
64 170 P
75
67 142 P
89
66 155 P
467

RESULT/DIVISION

FIRST

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION




