

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

(Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC)

STATEMENT OF MARKS

THIRD YEAR T.D.C. SCIENCE EXAMINATION 2017

NAME: DOLI KUMARIROLL NO.: 294633FATHER'S NAME : BHANWAR SINGH KHINCHIENROLMENT NO.: 1401522MOTHER'S NAME : SHYAM KUNWARCATEGORY: Regular

SUBJECT(S) OFFERED		MAX MARKS	MIN MARKS	Marks Obtained			SUB- JECT	RE- MARK	
				ı	II	III	Total	TOTAL	
CORE SUBJECTS									
BOTANY	TH	150	54	33	39	34	106		
	PR	75	27	64			64	170	Р
CHEMISTRY	TH	150	54	20	15	40	75		
	PR	75	27	67			67	142	Р
ZOOLOGY	TH	150	54	31	22	36	89		
	PR	75	27	66			66	155	Р

Total Marks Obtained 467

YEAR WISE TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED			GRAND TOTAL	RESULT/DIVISION		
First Year	Second Year	Third Year	GRAND TOTAL	REGGETABITICION		
455	479	467	1401/2125	FIRST		

(27) GOVT. COLLEGE, SIROHI

G- Passed by Grace F-Failed A-Absent CSUPP- Compartmental Supplementary

UDAIPUR, Result declared on 20/06/2017 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

^{*} This is a computer generated gradesheet.